PETERSTONE COURT

ENCHANTING COUNTRY WEDDINGS

Private Event Food Pricing

2025/26/27



Food pricing includes 4 hours of room hire

Food and Drink

Afternoon Teas
Full Afternoon Tea
High Tea

Canapes - Choice of 4
Additional Canapes - each

Traditional Dining
House Menu 3 Courses

Little people Menu

Informal Options
Hog Roast

Street Food
Grazing Boards
Wood Fired Pizza

Hot Buffet Station

Please refer to brochure for minimum numbers

Please note pricing is based on a 4 hour event

timeline.

Should you require longer, room hire charges

may apply

2025

EZS.OO

£29.00

£8.50
£3.50

£39.00

£16.00

£32.00
£25.00
£30.00
£17.00

£30.00

2026

£26.50

£30.50

£9.00

£4.00

£41.00

£18.00

£34.00
£27.00
£32.00
£19.00

£32.00

2027

£28.00

£32.00

£9.50
£4.50

£43.00

£20.00

£36.00
£29.00
£34.00
£21.00

£34.00



