## PETERSTONE COURT

ENCHANTING COUNTRY WEDDINGS



Private Event Food Pricing

2025/26/27

## Food pricing includes 4 hours of room hire

Food and Drink	2025	2026	2027
Afternoon Teas			
Full Afternoon Tea	027.22	00(	0,0,0,0,0
	£25.00	£26.50	£28.00
High Tea	£29.00	£30.50	£32.00
Canapes - Choice of 4	£8.50	£9.00	£9.50
Additional Canapes - each	£3.50	£4.00	£4.50
Traditional Dining			
House Menu 3 Courses	£39.00	£41.00	£43.00
Little people Menu	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00
Informal Options			
Hog Roast	£32.00	£34.00	£36.00
Street Food	£25.00	£27.00	£29.00
Grazing Boards	£30.00	£32.00	£34.00
Wood Fired Pizza	£17.00	£19.00	£21.00
Hot Buffet Station	£30.00	£32.00	£34.00

Please refer to brochure for minimum numbers
Please note pricing is based on a 4 hour event
timeline.
Should you require longer, room hire charges
may apply